
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED
GARDEN WISE AVERAGE STATEMENT

SALE NO. 13

PRINT ON : 25/07/17 PAGE:  1

2017/2018

GARDEN NAM

ALLYNUGGER

AMO

AMRAIL

ATIABAGH

BALISERA

BARAOORA

BURJAN

CHANDPORE

CHATLAPORE

DARAGAON

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C MERTINGA

DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA

DHAMAI

DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD

DILKUSHA

DILKUSHA  A/C.  SERAJNAGAR

ETAH

FABIHA TEA ESTATE

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES

HABIBNAGAR

HALDA VALLEY

KARIMPORE

KAROTOA

KAZI & KAZI

KERAMATNAGAR

KUMARSHAIL

LACKATOORAH

LAL. A/C MERTINGA

LAL. A/C NOYAPARA

LALCHAND

LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI

LAXMICHERRA

LAXMICHERRA (ORTH)

LUAYUNI

LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T. E

LUAYUNI A/C SERAJNAGAR

LUNGLA

LUSKERPORE

M.R KHAN

MADHUPUR

    152,743.5

    251,001.1

    231,190.9

        549.2

    304,741.3

    236,727.6

     94,332.1

    214,614.7

    182,162.3

    311,804.8

    223,545.4

    171,284.3

      6,536.3

      1,594.7

      5,458.0

        547.6

     23,530.6

      5,987.7

    106,703.1

     31,400.9

     24,164.8

     62,347.5

     74,921.6

    121,204.0

     53,206.5

    192,326.0

     68,816.5

     10,968.4

     21,679.4

     15,920.0

     47,108.5

      2,086.5

      1,818.0

     94,661.4

      1,238.5

      5,485.0

         97.5

     32,909.7

      3,015.0

      3,283.5

    108,631.6

    179,334.2

     34,996.3

    166,496.1

 187.34

 201.89

 223.87

 165.00

 221.88

 222.22

 201.19

 186.22

 168.19

 222.89

 224.25

 218.52

 201.52

 185.85

 100.20

 140.00

 187.89

 151.45

 191.77

 206.98

 229.00

 175.38

 191.22

 214.48

 220.13

 186.92

 178.35

 278.50

 170.46

 183.41

 192.51

 184.21

 196.81

 214.18

 204.59

 218.00

 466.20

 170.67

 162.54

 165.20

 212.11

 196.28

 218.68

 267.66

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

     24,509.7

     30,170.9

     24,713.2

        549.2

     32,401.5

     27,459.9

      9,324.7

     43,321.6

     32,895.4

     24,165.5

     37,348.5

     15,919.3

           .0

           .0

      5,458.0

           .0

      7,679.7

           .0

     13,985.8

     20,416.0

      2,746.0

      2,792.7

     13,286.4

      9,873.7

     30,715.2

     27,969.2

      7,131.2

     10,968.4

           .0

           .0

      7,108.0

           .0

           .0

      9,328.7

           .0

      5,485.0

           .0

           .0

           .0

        545.5

     15,361.9

     22,219.1

     13,165.4

     23,041.3

 202.14

 214.92

 226.73

 165.00

 230.98

 227.94

 210.59

 202.25

 172.72

 234.80

 229.90

 244.48

    .00

    .00

 100.20

    .00

 198.71

    .00

 204.49

 205.33

 236.20

 199.82

 201.69

 216.17

 214.68

 195.23

 199.69

 278.50

    .00

    .00

 183.53

    .00

    .00

 230.47

    .00

 218.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

 150.00

 219.10

 219.95

 210.50

 285.68
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2017/2018

2016/2017
   6,805,868.1  207.60

GARDEN NAM

MAITRI

MARINA

MAZDEHEE

MERTINGA

MIRZAPORE

MONIPUR

MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA

N B C T I

NALUA

NANDARANI

NEPTUNE

NEW DANTMARA

NEW SAMAN A/C PATHARIA (ORTH)

NEW SAMANBAGH

NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA

NOYAPARA

PATRAKHOLA

PHOOLTULLAH

RAJGHAT

RAJKIE

RAMGARH

RASHEEDABAD

RASIDPUR

REMA

SABAZPUR

SAGURNAL

SAGURNAL A/C CAMELLIA

SAGURNAL A/C ISLAMABAD

SAGURNAL A/C SERAJNAGAR

SAIF

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SATHGAO

SHUMSHERNUGGER

SILLOAH

ZAREEN

DEUNDI

LALCHAND

MERTINGA

MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA

NOYAPARA

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SUB TOTAL :

    105,281.4

     94,615.6

    140,245.7

     80,657.5

     30,755.2

    118,501.4

      1,097.0

    105,593.5

    305,106.8

     35,126.5

     27,460.0

     65,812.5

        199.0

     11,110.1

     42,633.3

     75,768.9

     67,648.1

    163,991.9

    339,967.1

     41,113.2

     41,686.5

     10,855.0

    202,087.9

    120,158.1

     40,079.8

     84,069.4

      2,742.5

      2,193.0

      6,582.0

     94,343.8

     48,232.1

    177,256.8

    142,334.0

     71,577.5

     25,812.4

      1,645.5

      6,585.6

        548.5

        548.5

     12,631.1

      2,195.2

 189.58

 211.35

 182.53

 210.34

 232.59

 211.55

 190.50

 200.42

 207.97

 173.86

 220.78

 201.49

 520.00

 184.58

 191.11

 207.34

 183.24

 222.17

 232.52

 174.31

 224.25

 195.05

 234.28

 208.45

 201.77

 200.34

 193.20

 175.38

 199.67

 203.47

 182.00

 204.85

 172.79

 186.57

 231.32

 211.67

 217.83

 231.00

 192.00

 224.48

 114.75

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

      7,132.6

     15,907.2

     21,119.0

      7,686.9

      3,844.4

     21,964.7

           .0

     37,846.5

     34,228.3

           .0

      2,746.0

      4,936.5

           .0

           .0

     10,522.9

      9,332.6

      6,849.2

     15,907.2

     53,272.6

      4,389.4

     13,161.0

     10,031.5

     36,794.0

     21,401.7

      4,936.5

     14,809.5

      2,742.5

           .0

      2,194.0

     10,970.0

      4,937.9

     31,835.7

     33,460.4

     13,432.1

      4,393.6

           .0

        548.5

           .0

           .0

      4,394.0

           .0

   1,014,843.0

 201.15

 217.59

 193.82

 232.57

 250.71

 218.65

    .00

 201.42

 214.52

    .00

 222.80

 213.44

    .00

    .00

 204.36

 222.71

 195.39

 232.35

 235.92

 185.88

 214.33

 195.05

 229.49

 230.37

 203.00

 215.52

 193.20

    .00

 185.50

 210.70

 197.77

 220.58

 183.58

 183.37

 244.00

    .00

 215.00

    .00

    .00

 217.25

    .00

 215.35
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   6,830,022.5  207.61

2016/2017
      24,154.4  211.23

GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAM

SUB TOTAL :

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
       4,942.5

   1,019,785.5

 217.00

 215.36


